
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Change Order #1 to Staab Construction Company in the amount of $11,064 for Pump Pipe and Rail
Replacement resulting in the reduction of contingency from $11,850 to $786.

File #: 22-1596, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

